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 .88
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NOTES:

SC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE:  APC1.

ALL ADAPTERS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP 2.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 3.
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

FIBER # FIBER COLOR
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE
3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 SLATE
6 WHITE

NOTES:

SC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE:  APC1.

ALL ADAPTERS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP 2.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 3.
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
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FRACTIONS

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:

FIBER OPTICS

NONE

MAY OCCUR

Six-Pack Adapters, SC/APC, 6 Fiber 
Pigtail, Singlemode 3 Meters, Black

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
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THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
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UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

FSP06-SCASM-BL.SLDDRW
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           .XXX =  .005 [.13] 

IN

COLOR: GREEN

BLUNT CUT

6X SC CONNECTOR,

CLEAR SPIRAL WRAP

6X BOOT, COLOR: GREEN

6X DISTRIBUTION FIBER
900 μm, 9/125 (OS2)
SINGLE MODE. COLOR
CODED TUBING

3.0
- 3.0 METERS +.0  

 .06
1.5

 

6X SC/SC ADAPTER, 
2X PUSH BUTTON COLOR: GREEN

METAL PLATE
BLACK

 
28.5
1.12 

 
129.5
5.10  4.63

117.6
 

RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT


